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FOR: RONIS

1:1 scale

DIMENSIONS

SAP REFERENCES

CRCB9 10
379 CRCB9 20

A

o

6

L1128

Blade length (G): 20.000mm (0.787in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

JMA

KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

RR

VEHICLES

RENAULT SAVIEM
TRAFIC 1200 D
TRAFIC P1400 D
TRAFIC T1000
TRAFIC T1000 D

Door lock

; : Boot / Hatchback

1340
RS23
5797
RI7
R26R
R17
RO-17
F201
RN43
RN42
RS58

RENAULT SAVIEM (TRUCKS)

SG2/35-40
SG3/35-40
SG4/35-40
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